
1 - Covered the subject matter expected at time of enrollment

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Uncertain (3) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Strongly Agree (5) 1 100.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00

2 - Nature of the course

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Very Practical (1) 0 0.00%

Mostly Practical (2) 0 0.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Mostly Theoretical (4) 0 0.00%

Very Theoretical (5) 1 100.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00

3 - Work load for the course

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Very light (1) 0 0.00%

Moderately light (2) 1 100.00%

Average (3) 0 0.00%

Moderately heavy (4) 0 0.00%

Very heavy (5) 0 0.00%

2.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 2.00 0.00

4 - Organization of the course

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Poor (1) 0 0.00%

Fair (2) 0 0.00%

Good (3) 0 0.00%

Very Good (4) 0 0.00%

Excellent (5) 1 100.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00
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5 - Difficulty of the course relative to other courses

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Not challenging (1) 0 0.00%

Somewhat challenging (2) 0 0.00%

Neutral (3) 1 100.00%

Challenging (4) 0 0.00%

Very challenging (5) 0 0.00%

3.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 3.00 0.00

6 - Relevance and quality of assigned readings

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Poor (1) 0 0.00%

Fair (2) 0 0.00%

Good (3) 0 0.00%

Very Good (4) 0 0.00%

Excellent (5) 1 100.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00

7 - Relevance and quality of the written assignments

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Poor (1) 0 0.00%

Fair (2) 0 0.00%

Good (3) 0 0.00%

Very Good (4) 0 0.00%

Excellent (5) 1 100.00%

N/A (0) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00

8 - Overall evaluation of the course

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Poor (1) 0 0.00%

Fair (2) 0 0.00%

Good (3) 0 0.00%

Very Good (4) 0 0.00%

Excellent (5) 1 100.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00

9 - Please provide brief, specific, and constructive comments on the overall course organization and subject matter:
Response Rate 1/11 (9.09%)

• great
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10 - Instructor's performance inspires interest in the course content

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Uncertain (3) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Strongly Agree (5) 1 100.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00

11 - Instructor's attitude toward students

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Very negative (1) 0 0.00%

Somewhat negative (2) 0 0.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Mostly positive (4) 0 0.00%

Very positive (5) 1 100.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00

12 - Instructor's responsiveness to students' questions and comments

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Poor (1) 0 0.00%

Fair (2) 0 0.00%

Good (3) 0 0.00%

Very Good (4) 0 0.00%

Excellent (5) 1 100.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00

13 - Instructor's presentation of expectations to students

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Poor (1) 0 0.00%

Fair (2) 0 0.00%

Good (3) 0 0.00%

Very Good (4) 0 0.00%

Excellent (5) 1 100.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00
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14 - Instructor's ability to make complex material easy to understand

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Poor (1) 0 0.00%

Fair (2) 0 0.00%

Good (3) 0 0.00%

Very Good (4) 0 0.00%

Excellent (5) 1 100.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00

15 - The exams accurately assess what students are expected to know

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Uncertain (3) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Strongly Agree (5) 1 100.00%

N/A (0) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00

16 - Overall evaluation of the course instructor

Samuel Houskeeper

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Poor (1) 0 0.00%

Fair (2) 0 0.00%

Good (3) 0 0.00%

Very Good (4) 0 0.00%

Excellent (5) 1 100.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00

17 - Guest speakers contributed significantly to this course

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Uncertain (3) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Strongly Agree (5) 1 100.00%

N/A (0) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
1/11 (9.09%) 5.00 0.00
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18 - Please provide brief, specific, and constructive comments on the instructor's performance:

Samuel Houskeeper
Response Rate 1/11 (9.09%)

• Sam is an excellent discussion leader! He always prepares great discussion questions. I found the presentations are very interesting and It would be great if we could apply more theories to real
time news!

19 - The Teaching Assistants (TAs) contributed significantly to this course

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Uncertain (3) 0 0.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Strongly Agree (5) 0 0.00%

N/A (0) 0 0.00% 0.00
 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD
0/11 (0.00%) 0.00 0.00

20 - Please provide brief, specific, and constructive comments on the TA's performance (if applicable)
Response Rate 0/11 (0%)
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